El
ec
tr
on
ic
 P
re
ss

l
EPiC Miniature Digital Pressure Controllers
Ordering Information
7
290-006062-001: CAT5E Patch CABLE,
1 ft Length (0.304 m)
290-006062-003: CAT5E Patch CABLE,
3 ft Length (0.914 m)
290-006062-001: 350MHz CAT5E Patch CABLE, 1 ft Length (0.304 m)
290-006062-003: 350MHz CAT5E Patch CABLE, 3 ft Length (0.914 m)
Accessories (not included)
Sample Part ID 942- 030 10 0 -001
Description Series Pressure Range Valve Orifice Configuration Pneumatic Porting
Options
030: 0 - 30 psig
       (0 - 2.06 bar)
150: 0 - 150 psig
       (0 - 10 bar)
10: 0.011" (0.25 mm)
30: 0.030" (0.76 mm)
0: Non Vented
1: Vented
-000: M5 Threaded Ports
-001: Manifold Ports
El
ec